Page 1 of 9
FM/A/B Rev C 20100212
Crane Aerospace & Electronics
Electronics Group (Interpoint Brand)
PO Box 97005  •  Redmond WA 98073-9705
425.882.3100   •   power@crane-eg.com
Description

Figure 7
MHE Converter With FM-461 EMI Filter
model numbering key
FMB  -  461       F    /    ES
Base Model
MIL-STD-461 reference
Screening
FM, FMA, or FMB
(Standard screening has no designator
in this position)
Case Option
(Non-flanged case has no designator in
this position)
pin out
1 2
3
45
Squared corner and dot on top
of package indicate pin one.
BOTTOM VIEW
FM-461, FMA-461, FMB-461
Dotted line outlines flanged package option.
See cases H3, H5, K4, and K6, for dimensions.
Figure 5: Pin Out
		Pin		D esignation
		1	 Positive Input
		2		 Positive Output
		3	 Case Ground
		4	 Output Common
		5	 Input Common
FM-461, FMA-461
and FMB-461
1.75 to 5 amp
EMI Input Filters
Page 4 of 9
FM/A/B Rev C 20100212
Figure 8: Case H3 - FM-461 Non-Flanged
0.160 (4.06)
0.960 (24.38)
Solder Seal
Solder Tip-off
0.
00
0
0.040 dia
(1.02)
0.000
0.
00
0
0.
25
 +
0.
05
/-0
.0
0
(6
.4
 +
1.
3/
-0
.0
)
0.560 (14.22)
0.
25